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Place

N

First

Kadie
Ella Claire

Presley

Ella

Luke

Cara
Lane

Alissa
Carden
Maggie

Lizzy

Hailey
Kamdyn

Carlee
Blaine
Lane

Kylie
Carter

Addie
Vivian

Grand Showmanship

Last

Hurd
Holbert

McQueen

Hughey

Sargent

Byers
Byars

VandenBroek

Sampson
Holbert
Dean

Benefield
Woods

Cochran
Terry
Moore

Hurd
Sampson

Bridges
Resmondo

Carlee

Grade

4th
4th

5th

6th

7th

8th
8th

9th
9th
9th
9th

10th
10th

11th
11th
11th

12th
12th

Collegiate
Collegiate
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Market Steer

Place First Last Weight
Classl1
2 Lane Moore 587
1 Blaine Terry 610
Class 2
1 Presley McQueen 1060
Class 3
1 Lane Byars 1150
Grand Presley McQueen

Reserve Lane Byars




Beef Breeding Heifer

Place First Last Breed/Description Weight Tag/ Tattoo
Commerical
Class 1
Lizzy Dean Commercial 695 7374
Carden Sampson Commercial 775 k5
Class 2
Carlee Cochran Commercial 850 6151
Ella Hughey Commercial 900 2216
Class 3
Luke Sargent Commercial 1077
Ella Hughey Commercial 1230 4H1
Commercial 6727
Cara Byers
Grand
Reserve
Beef Breeding Heifer
Place | First Last Breed/Description | Reg # | Tag/ Tattoo | DOB
Angus
Class 1
1 Kamdyn Woods Angus 20711863 7070L 3/5/2023
Class2
1 Maggie Holbert Angus 20713091 CH20 1/8/2023
Class 3
7372 2022-01-13
2 Hailey Benefield Angus
1 Blaine Terry Angus 3/1/22
Class 4
1 Hailey Benefield Angus 7376 2022-08-01
Grand Kamdyn Woods
Reserve Blaine Terry




Class 1

Class 2

Class 3

Class 1

Class 2

Class 1

Class 2
1

% Simmental

Carlee

Cara

Carlee

Kamdyn

Blaine

Grand
Reserve

Simmental

Carden
Kamdyn
Carter
Luke

Kylie
Grand
Reserve
Hereford

Kadie
Blaine

Lane

Cochran

Byers

Cochran

Woods

Terry

Carlee
Carlee

Sampson
Woods
Sampson
Sargent

Hurd

Hurd
Terry

Moore

High % Simmy

% Simmental

High % Simmy

% Simmental

% Simmental

Cochran
Cochran

Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental

Simmental

Hereford
Hereford

4239009

4194785

4194881

4116839

4243153
4098144
4095652

4182458

P44415315

312L

L52

22K

K160

k6
203K
K123

k62

K76

K53

4/6/2023

2023-01-15

2022-11-07

2022-02-12
4-3-22

2022-03-10
2022-03-04
2022-03-20
3/21/2022

2022-10-15

2022-02-12
2-19-22

2-27-22



Grand Lane Moore

Reserve Blaine Terry
Shorthorn
Class 1
1 Ella Claire Holbert Shorthorn 4359800 ch21 2023-03-08
Class 2
1 Lane Byars Shorthorn 2022-04-02
Class 3
1 Alissa VandenBroek Shorthorn plus XAR4:5429 k28 2022-11-10
Grand
Reserve Ella Claire Holbert
AOB
Class 1
2 Carlee Cochran CHI P 418287 123K 2023-12-03
1 Presley McQueen Chi Composite 417793 LO1 2023-01-05
Class 2
1 Lane Byars Maine 2022-11-01
2 Maggie Holbert Maine 534571 MHSF17K  2023-03-08
Class 3
1 Red Angus 2022-04-09
Ella Hughey 4640557 2122
Class 4
1 Carden Sampson  Black Hereford  NR4400 1245 2021-10-14
Grand
Reserve
Overall Grand Kamdyn Woods
Reserve Carlee Cochran
3rd
4th Carlee Cochran

5th



Collegiate Steer Show

Place First Last Weight
Steers Class 1
2 Addie Bridges 587
1 Viviana Resmondo 610
Grand Viviana Resmondo
Reserve Addie Bridges

Collegiate Breeding Heifer

Place First Last

Breed/Description

Reg #

Tag/ Tattoo

DOB

Class 1 AOB Heifer
2 Addie Bridges
1 Viviana Resmondo
Grand Viviana
Reserve Addie

Hereford
Angus

Resmondo
Bridges

3-1-23
2/25/2023




